
St Werburgh’s Primary School - Term Dates 2023-2024 
Autumn Term 2023 
 
Closed Monday 4th September 2023 – Inset Day 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Friday 20th October 2023 
       

 
HALF TERM - Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 
 

 
Monday 30th October 2023 
Thursday 21st December 2023 
Closed Friday 22nd December 2023 – Inset Day 
           

 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January 
 

 
Spring Term 2024 
 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Friday 16th February 2024     
 

 
HALF TERM – Monday 19th  February – Friday 23rd February 
 

 
Monday 26th February 2024 
Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

 
SPRING BREAK – Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April  
 

 
Summer Term 2024 
 
Monday 8th April 2024 
Friday 24th May 2024     
 

MAY DAY – Monday 6th May  
 
HALF TERM – Monday 27th May – Thursday 6th June 
 

 
 
Closed Friday 7th June 2024 – Inset Day 
Monday 10th June 2024 
Friday 19th July 2024 
Closed Monday 22nd July 2024 – Inset Day 
Closed Tuesday 23rd July 2024 – Inset Day 
 
Please be aware that the holidays for spring break and summer half term are different from the 
Local Authority.  This is in line with Shrewsbury Diocese, in order that the children are in school 
during Holy Week. 
 


